Fibernet Ltd., Hakidma st. Hi-Tech Park, P.O.B. 512, Yokneam 2069206 Israel
Tel: +972-4-9095555   I   Fax: +972-4-959004   I   Email: tech.support@fibernet.co.il   I   www.fibernet-tech.com
Outdoor IP67 Pre-connected Cable – 8F
Fiber Parameters
No. Items Unit
Specification
G.657A2
1 Mode Field Diameter

b) Year of manufacture
c) "FO Cable N fibers"
d) Fiber type code – "SM G.657A2"
e) Fiber manufacturer name
f) Customer catalog number.
g) Sequentially numbered length markers in meters.
6. Ordering Information:
FIPC-87F9UU0400C050 - 8F OUTDOOR CABLE IP MPO - LC/UPC FAN-OUT 50CM  L-40 METERS
FIPC-87F9UU0600C050 - 8F OUTDOOR CABLE IP MPO - LC/UPC FAN-OUT 50CM  L-60 METERS
FIPC-87F9UU0800C050 - 8F OUTDOOR CABLE IP MPO - LC/UPC FAN-OUT 50CM  L-80 METERS
FIPC-87F9UU1000C050 - 8F OUTDOOR CABLE IP MPO - LC/UPC FAN-OUT 50CM  L-100
METERS